Fusion order information
Single Radio Band
Description   Band Provider Model PN
Fusion LTE Router Fixed/Portable GPS Band 13 Verizon 140-9320-000
Fusion LTE Router Wi-Fi (3 × 3) GPS Band 13 Verizon 140-9320-100
Fusion LTE Router Fixed/Portable GPS Band 17 AT&T 140-9340-000
Fusion LTE Router Wi-Fi  (3 × 3) GPS Band 17 AT&T 140-9340-100
Fusion LTE Router Fixed/Portable GPS Band 17 VTEL 190-9340-000
Fusion LTE Router Wi-Fi  (3 × 3) GPS Band 17 VTEL 190-9340-100
Fusion LTE Router Fixed/Portable GPS Band 12 GDB 190-930G-000
Fusion LTE Router Wi-Fi  (3 × 3) GPS Band 12 GDB 190-930G-100
Dual Radio Band
Description   Bands Model PN
Fusion LTE Router Fixed/Portable GPS Band 13 and Band 17 140-9324-000
Fusion LTE Router Wi-Fi  (3 × 3) GPS Band 13 and Band 17 140-9324-100
Fusion LTE Router Fixed/Portable GPS Band 12 and Band 13 190-932G-000
Fusion LTE Router Wi-Fi (3 × 3) GPS Band 12 and Band 13 190-932G-100
Fusion LTE Router Fixed/Portable GPS Band 12 and Band 17 190-934G-000
Fusion LTE Router Wi-Fi  (3 × 3) GPS Band 12 and Band 17 190-934G-100
Accessory Kits
Description Comments Part Number
Fusion Accessory Kit, Vehicle Mount Version Vehicle mount 150-5500-013
Fusion Accessory Kit, Fixed Version Fixed 150-5500-014